US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.comUK
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.twTaiwan
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cnChina
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sgSingapore
© Coilcraft Inc. 2023
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Please check web site for latest information.
Document 1522  Revised 04/20/23
Part
Number
L min.
(µH)
Irms
(A)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
CMH2617-15340L 11.05 40 26 26 17
CMH3923-30431L 300 31 39 38 23
CMV3532-10516L 1000 16 35 22 32
CMH4530-10523L 1000 23 45 45 30
CMH3921-10534L 1000 34 39 38 21
CMH3921-20522L 2000 22 39 38 21.5
CMH3815-30516L 2400 16 38.5 38.5 15.5
CMH7018-10535L 1000 35 70 70 18
CMH7036-15533L 750 33 70 70 36
Part
Number
Power
(W)

(A)
L
Primary
(µH)
DCR
Primary
(mOhms)
Isolation
(Vrms)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
PLH1120 1120 1 : 0.200 : – 110 – 140 14 80 31.62 37.4 1500 31.1 34.4 16.9
PLH1260 1260 1 : 0.167 : 0.084 200 – 400 14 90 3510 76.3 2500 37.4 42.8 20
PLH3600 3600 1 : 0.833 : – 400 240 – 430 11 275 34.3 2000 50.6 53 26.5
PLH7200 7200 1 : 0.900 : – 80 – 264 260 – 450 20 75 11.41 2000 50.6 53 26.5
PLH1600 1600 1 : 0.083 : 0.083 96 – 192 8 – 16 200 2016 10.5 2000 50.6 68.5 36
Capabilities Bulletin:
Magnetic Components for High-load Applications
Coilcraft has more than 70 years of experience supplying
magnetic components to a wide range of industries, includ-